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Features

header designed to withstand
heavy traffic
Suitable for watertight applications

System allows excellent shear movements
Meets acoustic requirements range up to 72 STC
UV stabilized
System allows good seismic movements
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Straight Application KCS

Corner Application KCC

As Prospec Specialties’ policy is one of continual progress for the improvement of the company’s services to its customers, the company reserves the right to modify the specifications of its products without notice.

Details

Application

Straight 
(S)

Code
JO SH SW Load

Horizontal Vertical Shear (Ton)
+ Movement  (%)-

10
10
10
10
10
10

25
25
25
25
25
25

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

5
5
5
5
5
5

Corner
(C)

10
10
10
10

25

10
10

51
76
102

25

127
152

51
76
102

25

127
152

25
25
25
25
25
25

5
5
5
5
5
5

40
54
54
54
54
54

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Millimeter
25 40

54
54
54

KC

54
54

KCS 025
KCS 050

 KCS 075
 KCS 100

KCS 125

KCC 050
KCC 075
KCC 100

KCS 150

KCC 025

KCC 125

50
75

125
150

50
75

100

100

KCC 150

Joint width (mm) : 25 - 150

Optional             : Fire Barrier

Usage                : Floor

'KC' Series - Floor Systems

System  designed  for  external  /  internal  floors 
Santoprene/Neoprene  Seal  for  car  parks  and 
bridge  decks
Elastomeric Concrete 
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